Individual Best Times (All Time)

Juliette Newton - (493017) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.12
32.42
32.97
33.45
33.80
33.84
34.47
34.54
35.26
35.67
37.63
40.10

40.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.97
32.12
3242
34.47
33.80
33.45
33.84
35.26
34.54

35.67
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
425
404
387
375
373
353
351
330
319

224
212

WA Pts

404
437
425
353
375
387
373
330
351
319

Round

F
H
H

m I I I T I T

I I T

Round

H

I I T

I I I T

Date

25/10/14
06/07/14
28/11/14
27/10/112
24/11112
25/02/12
16/11/13
12/03/11
19/11/11
15/05/10
27/02/10
05/12/09
28/02/09

Date

28/11/14
25/10/14
06/07/14
16/11/13
2411112
2711012
25/02/12
19/11/11
12/03/11
15/05/10

Meet

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Tilehurst Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Guildford City Open Meet

Berks & South Bucks

City of Oxford Meet

Berks & South Bucks Champ

Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Tilehurst SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford City Open Meet

Venue

Jersey
Reading
Reading
Jersey
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Guildford
Maidenhead
Oxford

Maidenhead

Venue

Reading
Jersey
Reading
Reading
Reading
Jersey
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead

Guildford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

37.63 271 H 27/02/10 Berks & South Bucks Maidenhead Tilehurst 2
40.10 224 H 05/12/09  City of Oxford Meet Oxford Tilehurst 2
40.88 212 H 28/02/09 Berks & South Bucks Champ Maidenhead Tilehurst 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



