Individual Best Times (All Time)

Juliette Newton - (493017) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
			Date		10.100		2010.
32.12	437	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
32.42	425	Н	06/07/14	Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet	Reading		4
32.97	404	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
33.45	387	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
33.80	375	Н	24/11/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
33.84	373	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
34.47	353	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
34.54	351	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
35.26	330	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
35.67	319	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst	2
37.63	271	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
40.10	224	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Tilehurst	2
40.88	212	Н	28/02/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.97	404	Н	28/11/14	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading		4
32.12	437	F	25/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
32.42	425	Н	06/07/14	Tilehurst SC Club Sprint Meet	Reading		4
34.47	353	Н	16/11/13	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
33.80	375	Н	24/11/12	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
33.45	387	F	27/10/12	Tigers SC 31st Autumn Open Meet	Jersey	Tilehurst	2
33.84	373	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
35.26	330	Н	19/11/11	Tilehurst SC Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
34.54	351	Н	12/03/11	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
35.67 2024 oyright	319 4	F	15/05/10	Guildford City Open Meet	Guildford	Tilehurst Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

37.63	271	Н	27/02/10	Berks & South Bucks	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
40.10	224	Н	05/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Tilehurst	2
40.88	212	Н	28/02/09	Berks & South Bucks Champ	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2

Page 2 / 2